
ID spec unit nubmer tab

A0-010-00188 resistance 5Ω 1/2W ±5% pcs 1 R32

A0-020-00036 electr 4.7UF/50V 4*7 pcs 1 C13

A0-020-00139 electr 2.2UF/16V 4*7.6 pcs 1 C21

A0-020-00161 electr 220UF/10V 6.3*5 pcs 1 C9

A0-020-00242 electr 470UF/25V 6.3*8MM pcs 1 C2

A0-030-00064 IC ADNB-2051 DIP 16P pcs 1 U1

A0-040-00011  switch12.8*6.5*5.8mm 0.5 A 125V 75±15G pcs 2 SW1,SW3

A0-040-00031  switch0.5A 125V 75±15G pcs 1 SW2

A0-040-00056 switch4.5*4.5*5MM  150G ±20G pcs 1 SW5

A0-040-00073 switchH=1.5MM SS-12D00 pcs 1 SW6

A0-050-00087 LED MVL-5P4TVOL R RED Φ5mm DIP pcs 1 LED2

A0-050-00154 LED green and red   Φ3 pcs 1 LED3

A0-050-00157 audion 2SC8550 DIP β120~240 PNP 1.5A pcs 1 Q1

A0-052-00055 LED MVL-5P4TVOL R RED Φ5mm DIP Q pcs 1 LED2

A0-052-00065 LED green and red  Φ3 pcs 1 LED3

A0-070-00307-B0S/A-A0 H3V5051U+P/A-SMT pcs 1

A0-010-00044 resistance SMD 10K 0603 ±5% pcs 3 R14,13,20

A0-010-00054 resistance SMD 1K 0603 ±5% pcs 4 R5,R12,R23,R24

A0-010-00059 resistance SMD 4.7M 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R9

A0-010-00060 resistance SMD 100K 0603 ±5% pcs 2 R3,R26

A0-010-00074 resistance SMD 47Ω 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R8

A0-010-00077 resistance SMD 560Ω 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R1
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A0-010-00126 resistance SMD 7.5K 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R30

A0-010-00135 resistance SMD 1.2M 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R6

A0-010-00136 resistance SMD 680K 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R7

A0-010-00145 resistance SMD 15K 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R2

A0-010-00183 resistance SMD 22K 0603 ±5% pcs 1 R25

A0-020-00039 capacitance SMD  104P/50V ±20% 0603 pcs 8 C1,3,4,5,8,20,22,23

A0-020-00043 capacitance SMD  47P/50V ±5% 0603 pcs 1 C7

A0-020-00049 capacitance SMD  22P/50V ±5% 0603 pcs 3 C6,18,19

A0-020-00057 capacitance SMD  75P/50V ±5% 0603 pcs 1 C12

A0-020-00058 capacitance SMD  15P/50V ±5% 0603 pcs 1 C16

A0-020-00059 capacitance SMD  33P/50V ±5% 0603 pcs 1 C15

A0-020-00140 capacitance SMD  36P/50V ±5% 0603 pcs 1 C11

A0-020-00148 capacitance SMD  103/50V ±10% 0603 pcs 1 C10

A0-030-00063 IC LM393 SOP 8P pcs 1 U4

A0-030-00165 IC RT9261-40CX SOT-89 pcs 1 U3

A0-030-00177 IC MA6221-S7K SSOP 28P pcs 1 U2

A0-050-00031 IN4148 SMD 2P pcs 1 D2

A0-050-00034 audion SMD 2N3904 SOP-23 pcs 1 Q3

A0-050-00138 LED SMD LB-0603 高亮蓝光 pcs 1 LED1

A0-050-00142 diode SMD 5819 SMD 2P mini型 3.6*1.6MM pcs 2 D1,D3

A0-070-00307-B0 PCB DY00752   1.6MM FR-4 REV:B0 pcs 1 PCB

A0-080-00027 crystalloid 76.8k 3*8 2P 太莹 pcs 1 Y2

A0-080-00029 crystalloid  18.00MHZ 2P pcs 1 Y3

A0-080-00033 crystalloid 27.042MHz 2P 太莹 49S pcs 1 Y1

A0-100-00005 inductance 1.8UH 1/8W ±5% pcs 1 L2

A0-100-00016 inductance 100 UH 5.5*4MM DIP ±5% pcs 1 L1

A0-130-00002 coder CER-D-P 11mm pcs 1 SW4

A0-140-00015 DC seat 8*9.3*5.3MM 内芯1.0MM SMT式 pcs 1 DC1



B0-200-00058 swith gaddi 12*5*1.0mm ABS (H3V) pcs 1

C0-010-00102 cell shrapnel 17*8*6MM P-CU电镍 (H3) pcs 1

C0-010-00103 cell shrapnel 17*8*6MM P-CU电镍 (H3) pcs 1


